
PATHE NEWS 60-7 

TWO FACETS OP FREEDOM 

ZERO HI THE ftATE TITLE END S AT 30. CAMERA WHITAKER PLUMMER 
BAYNES 

1 . 

2. 

S.V. QUESTS ARRIVING AT LANCASTER HOUSE 32 

L.V. PEOPLE STANDING AT THEIR TABLES IN THE CONFERENCE 
ROOM 36. 

4. 

5. 

6 .  

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

1 1 .  

12.  

1 

13. 

14. 

15* 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

i4. 

BOOM 

S.V. PRESS PHOTOGRAPHERS 

C.U. SHEIK MACKAWI 

S.V. MR. BLUNHDEL SPEAKING WITH A FRIEND 

C.U. MR. BLUNDELL SPEAKING 

C.U. MR. IAN MCLEOD 

C.U. GOVERNER SIR PATRICK RENNISON 

S.V. PAN. THE EMPTY SEAT OF AFRICAN ELECTED LEADERS 

C.U. THE NAMEPLATE IN FRONT OF MR. MBOYA'S CHAIR 

G.V. OF THE CONFERENCE IN PROGRESS 

SLIP PAN 

L.V. MARCHERS CARRYING BANNERS LEAVING MARBLE ARCH PAN 
AT 89 TO THE MARCHERS 94. 

S.V. LARGE BANNER CARRIED BY MARCHER READING"THE BLOOD OF 
MILLIONS CRIES OUT" WITH A PICTURE UNDERNEATH OF A CHAINED 
MAN LYING ON THE GROUND 99, 

S.C.U. ANOTHER BANNER READING "NAZI CAMP SURVIVOR®" PAN AT 
102 TO A JEWISH MARCHER WEARING A STAR OF DAVID BADGE 
ON HIS LAPEL 105. 

S.V. PAN. THE LEADERS OF THE MARCHERS WALKING PAST CAMERA 
DOCTOR SOPER IS SECOND FROM THE RIGHT 110. 

S.V. MARCHERS WALKING PAST CAMERA 114, 

S.V. PAN. THE PRINCIPAL LEADERS INCLUDING DOCTOR SOPER WALKNG 
THROUGH THE SQUARE TO THE GERMAN EMBASSY / 118. 

G.7. CROWDS GATHERED OUTSIDE THE GERMAN EMBASSY 123. 

EM C.U. PLAQUE ON THE WALL OF THE EMBASSY READING "DEUTSCHE 
BOTSCHAFT" AND UNDERNEATH IN ENGLESHKXXMXN "GERMAN EMBASSY" 

126. 

C.U. DOCTOR MERVIN STOCKWOOD BISHOP OF XHKXBXK SOUTHWARK 
ARRIVING AT THE EMBASSY 130. 

C.U. MRS. KENNEDY AN EX-AUSCHWITZ PRISONER WEARING HER 
POW UNIFORM AND A HEADSCARF 135. 

S.V. PRESS PHOTOGRAPHERS 138. 

BACK VIEW DOCTOR S0PER AND ANOTHER MAN GOING INTO THE 
EMBASSY 142. 

LENGTH WITH TITLE 118ft 


