PATHE NEWS 60-7

TWO FACETS OF FREEDOM

ZERO	IN THE		NES
1.	s.v.	GUESTS ARRIVING AT LANCASTER HOUSE	32.
2.	L.V.	PEOPLE STANDING AT THEIR TABLES IN THE CONFERENCE ROOM	36.
3.	s.v.	MR. IAN MCLEOD GREETING SHEIK MACKAWI IN THE CONF	ERENCE 42.
4.	s.v.	PRESS PHOTOGRAPHERS	44.
5.	c.u.	SHEIK MACKAWI	48.
6.	s.v.	MR. BLUNEDEL SPEAKING WITH A FRIEND	53.
7.	C.U.	MR. BLUNDELL SPEAKING	58.
8.	C.U.	MR. IAN MCLEOD	62.
9.	C.U.	GOVERNER SIR PATRICK RENNISON	67.
10.	s.v.	PAN. THE EMPTY SEAT OF AFRICAN ELECTED LEADERS	73.
11.	C.U.	THE NAMEPLATE IN FRONT OF MR. MBOYA'S CHAIR	77.
12.	G.V.	OF THE CONFERENCE IN PROGRESS	83.
1		SLIP PAN	
13.	L.V.	MARCHERS CARRYING BANNERS LEAVING MARBLE ARCH PARAT 89 TO THE MARCHERS	N 94.
14.	s.v.	LARGE BANNER CARRIED BY MARCHER READING"THE BLOOM MILLIONS CRIES OUT" WITH A PICTURE UNDERNEATH OF MAN LYING ON THE GROUND	O OF F A CHAINED 99,
15°	s.c.t	J. ANOTHER BANNER READING "NAZI CAMP SURVIVORS" PAI 102 TO A JEWISH MARCHER WEARING A STAR OF DAVID ON HIS LAPEL	N AT D BADGE 105.
16.	s.v.	PAN. THE LEADERS OF THE MARCHERS WALKING PAST CAL DOCTOR SOPER IS SECOND FROM THE RIGHT	MERA 110.
17.	s.v.	MARCHERS WALKING PAST CAMERA	114.
18.	s.v.	PAN. THE PRINCIPAL LEADERS INCLUDING BOCTOR SOPE THROUGH THE SQUARE TO THE GERMAN EMBASSY	R WALKING 118.
19.	G.F.	CROWDS GATHERED OUTSIDE THE GERMAN EMBASSY	123.
20.	MAX	C.U. PLAQUE ON THE WALL OF THE EMBASSY READING "DEBOTSCHAFT" AND UNDERNEATH IN ENGLISHERMAN "GERM.	EUTSCHE AN EMBASSY" 126.
21.	C.U.	DOCTOR MERVIN STOCKWOOD BISHOP OF MARKELK SOUTHWARRIVING AT THE EMBASSY	ARK 130.
22.	C.U.	MRS. KENNEDY AN EX-AUSCHWITZ PRISONER WEARING H POW UNIFORM AND A HEADSCRRF	ER 135•
23.	s.v.	PRESS PHOTOGRAPHERS	138.
24.	BACK	VIEW DOCTOR SOPER AND ANOTHER MAN GOING INTO THE EMBASSY	142.

LENGTH WITH TITLE 118ft